
 
WESTWOOD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

  
2025-2026 Kindergarten Important Dates 

  
Friday, March 28 

Deadline to return registration paperwork to District Administration (Central Office) 
 

Wednesday, May 21, 7:00pm (Downey) 
Thursday, May 22,  7:00pm (Pine Hill, Sheehan, Martha Jones) 

Incoming Kindergarten Family Information Night 
at each elementary school 

  
Late May/Early June 

Incoming Kindergarten Students Screening 
(families will sign up for an appointment with your child’s elementary school) 

 
5/27 - Sheehan 

 5/29 or 6/5 - Pine Hill 
 6/2 - Downey 

6/9 - Martha Jones 
  

Wednesday, June 11, 6:00pm 
-- or -- 

Wednesday, August 13, 6:00pm 
Wheels on the Bus safety program 

Little Theater at Westwood High School 
  

Wednesday, August 27, 9:15 am-11:00 am 
Welcome to Kindergarten Open House for students and parents/guardians  

at each elementary school 
  

Thursday, August 28 
Transition Day for all Kindergarten students.  

Early release for kindergarten students only. 
  

Friday, August 29 through Monday, September 1 
Schools closed for Labor Day weekend 

  
Tuesday, September 2 

Regular school hours begin for all Kindergarten students 


